The designs, materials and specifications shown are subject to change without notice due to our continuing programme of product development.
A Member of the AVK Group DS925761904
Lightweight electric actuators 925/76
Lightweight electric actuators for ICV series 76 with wafer and lug butterfly valves DN50-
400
Modulating control/feedback signal (0-10V, 4..20mA)
On/off control signal with optional passive dry contact
Standard AC220V 50/60Hz (optional AC24V, AC380V 50/60Hz)

See page 2 for details
Remark:
1. The form of control signal and feedback signal shall be indicated when ordering.
2. Valve torque must be *1.3 safety factor.
DS925761904
Lightweight electric actuators 925/76
A Member of the AVK Group
Lightweight electric actuators for ICV series 76 with wafer and lug butterfly valves DN50-400
Modulating control/feedback signal (0-10V, 4..20mA)
On/off control signal with optional passive dry contact
Standard AC220V 50/60Hz (optional AC24V, AC380V 50/60Hz)
DS925761904
76/71 Lug type
DN2L1 L H1 H2 F F2 D D1 Dh Ds Touqre Weight
Ref.no. DN mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm N.M Kgs
76-0050-71-83ZZ026905 50 48 43 125 65 12 18 67 9 50 7 13 3.3
76-0065-71-83ZZ026905 65 62 46 150 78 12 18 67 9 50 7 20 4.1
76-0080-71-83ZZ026905 80 76 46 157 85 12 18 67 9 50 7 28 5.4
76-0100-71-83ZZ026905 100 95 52 182 98 15 25 92 11 70 9 44 8.0
76-0125-71-83ZZ026905 125 120 56 201 114 15 25 92 14 70 9 76 11
76-0150-71-83ZZ026905 150 145 56 214 127 15 25 92 14 70 9 110 12
76-0200-71-83ZZ02690517* 200 195 60 245 158 18 46 92 17 70 9 210 19
76-0250-71-83ZZ02690516 250 245 68 283 194 20 30 130 22 102 11 315 32
76-0300-71-83ZZ02690516 300 295 78 308 219 20 30 130 22 102 11 440 45
76-0350-71-83ZZ026905 350 346 78 354 272 16 30 150 27 125 15 660 63
76-0400-71-83ZZ026905 400 396 102 383 301 20 38 175 36 140 19 881 99
ZZ-75 Disc:Ductile iron with Epoxy coated
ZZ-74 Disc:Stainless Steel AISI 316
*DN200 contains F07 Adapter F10 Connecting plate, with a thickness of 15mm
Component list
1. Dew point blocker 4. Ring 7. Drive shaft 10. Stub shaft 13. Countersunk screw
2. Plate 5. Body 8. Loose lining 11. O-ring
3. O-ring 6. Bearing 9. Disc 12. Plug
Lightweight electric actuators 925/76
Lightweight electric actuators for ICV series 76 with wafer and lug butterfly valves DN50-400
Modulating control/feedback signal (0-10V, 4..20mA)
On/off control signal with optional passive dry contact
Standard AC220V 50/60Hz (optional AC24V, AC380V 50/60Hz)
76/72 Wafer type
A Member of the AVK Group
DS925761904
Component list
1. Dew point blocker 4. Ring 7. Drive shaft 10. Stub shaft 13. Countersunk screw
2. Plate 5. Body 8. Loose lining 11. O-ring
3. O-ring 6. Bearing 9. Disc 12. Plug
DN2L1 L H1 H2 F F2 D D1 Dh Ds Touqre Weight
Ref.no. DN mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm N.M Kgs
76-0050-72-81ZZ026905 50 48 43 125 65 12 18 67 9 50 7 13 2.7
76-0065-72-81ZZ026905 65 62 46 150 78 12 18 67 9 50 7 20 3.4
76-0080-72-81ZZ026905 80 76 46 157 85 12 18 67 9 50 7 28 4.0
76-0100-72-81ZZ026905 100 95 52 182 98 15 25 92 11 70 9 44 6.0
76-0125-72-81ZZ026905 125 120 56 201 114 15 25 92 14 70 9 76 7.7
76-0150-72-81ZZ026905 150 145 56 214 127 15 25 92 14 70 9 110 9.0
76-0200-72-81ZZ02690517* 200 195 60 245 158 18 46 92 17 70 9 210 14
76-0250-72-81ZZ02690516 250 245 68 283 194 20 30 130 22 102 11 315 25
76-0300-72-81ZZ02690516 300 295 78 308 219 20 30 130 22 102 11 440 35
76-0350-72-81ZZ026905 350 346 78 354 272 16 30 150 27 125 15 660 45.56
76-0400-72-81ZZ026905 400 396 102 383 301 20 38 175 36 140 19 881 66
ZZ-75 Disc:Ductile iron with Epoxy coated
ZZ-74 Disc:Stainless Steel AISI 316
*DN200 contains F07 Adapter F10 Connecting plate, with a thickness of 15mm
Lightweight electric actuators 925/76